Lighttogo
Flat panel spec_LighttoGo_0218    02/18    page 1 of 4
The Philips Flat panel LED is a highly versatile luminaire designed
to provide smooth lighting gradient on the lens surface and ease of
installation. Flat panel is ideal for general lighting applications such
as open office, schools, healthcare, and retail.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Energy data
Flat panel 2' X 2'
Flat panel 2' X 4'
Ordering guide
Example:  P2FXP42B840-4-DS-UNV-DIM
Brand
P
Width
2
Family
FXP
Lumens Color
     –
Length
   –
Diffusers
DS    –
Voltage
  –
Driver
P	 Philips 	2	 2' FXP	 Flat
panel
	38B	 2' X 2'
3800 nominal
delivered lumens
	42B	 2' X 4'
4200 nominal
delivered lumens
835	 80 CRI, 3500K
840	 80 CRI, 4000K
	 2	 2'
	 4	 4'
	DS	Diffuse
(smooth)
	UNV	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
	DIM	 0-10v
dimming
Application
•	7/16" ultra shallow light guide profile.
•	Overall 1-15/16" deep luminaire, including
driver box, provides minimal intrusion into the
plenum space.
•	Even distribution of light on the lens provides
exceptionally low glare gradient minimizing
distractions at the ceiling plane.
•	General light distribution creates uniform
horizontal and vertical illuminance on the
work plane and limits scalloping on the walls.
•	Excellent consistency of correlated color
temperature (CCT) per ANSI C78.377.
•	CRI 80 minimum color rendering with
balanced spectrum.
•	Designed for use with standard Grid
(NEMA "G") or Narrow Grid (NEMA "NFG")
ceiling T-bars.
Construction/Finish